
Dept. of History

Lesson Plan2022-2023

Subject- History Class-B.A. First Year

Semester- Second

Name of Assistant Professor- Sh.Ashok Kumar

Following topics will be covered under the syllabus ofclass B.A.First
Year as per details

given below:

Date Topic
Pushyabhutis16/01/2023 to

23/01/2023
24/01/2023 to Chalukyas

31/01/2023

01/02/2023 to Polity and Economy (750- 1206 A.D.)

08/02/2023
Tri-Parties Struggle Pratiharas, Palas and Rashtrakutas &
Cholas

09/02/2023 to

16/02/2023
| 17/02/2023 to

24/02/2023
|25/02/2023 to

04/03/2023

|13/03/2023 to

20/03/2023
21/03/2023 to

Indian form of Feudalism

Society,Culture and Literature during 600-1206 A.D.

Invasions of Mahmud Ghaznavi &Muhammad Ghori

IItutmish, Balban,

28/03/2023
Ala-ud-din Khilji and Muhammad

Tughlaq

29/03/2023 to

05/04/2023
06/04/2023 to Downfall and Fragmentation of Delhi Sultanatee

13/04/2023

|15/04/2023 to

22/04/2023
24/04/2023 to

Bahmaniand Vijaynagar Empire

Administration,Ruling Classes, and Society of Delhi Sultanate

01/05/2023
03/05/2023 to EconomicDevelopments during Delhi Sultanate

10/05/2023
11/05/2023 to Bhakti and Sufi Movements, Art and Architecture

16/05/2023
Tentative Date of Test: Between 25/02/2023 to 04/03/2023

As per GJUS&T Academic Calendar 2022-2023.
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Dept. of History

Lesson Plan2022-2023

Subject- History
Class-B.A. SecondYear

Semester- Fourth

Name of Assistant Professor- Sh.Ashok Kumar

Following topics will be covered under the syllabus ofclass B.A.
SecondYear as per details

given below:

Date

09/01/2023 to

|Topic
Origins of the National Consciousness

16/01/2023

|17/01/2023
to

|24/01/2023
25/01/2023 to

01/02/2023
02/02/2023 to

09/02/20023
10/02/2023 to

Founding of Indian National Congress and Moderates

Extremists: Ideology,Programmes
and Politics

Home Rule Movement

Role ofMahatmaGandhi in Freedom Movement: Non-Cooperation Movement,Civil

Disobedience
17/02/2023

Movement
Quit India Movement

18/02/2023 to

25/02/2023
27/02/2023 to Ideology and Contributionof Revolutionaries with special reference to Bhagat Singh

04/03/2023
13/03/2023 to Subhash Chandra Bose and Indian National Army

20/03/2023

|21/03/2023 to
28/03/2023

|

29/03/2023 to

05/04/2023
06/04/2023 to

13/04/2023

15/04/2023 to

22/04/2023
24/04/2023 to

Political Reforms: Acts of 1909 and 1919

Rise ofCommunal Politics: Muslim League
-
Ideology and Politics

Poona Pact and the Act of 1935

Partition and Independence of India

Partition and Independence of India

01/05/2023
02/05/2023 to Revision

09/05/2023
10/05/2023 to Revision

12/05/2023

Tentative Date ofTest: Between 27/02/2023 to 04/03/2023

As per GJUS&T Academic Calendar 2022-2023.
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Dept. of History

Lesson Plan2022-2023

Class-B.A. Third Year
Subject-History

Semester-
Sixth

Name of Assistant Professor- Sh.Ashok Kumar

Following topics will be covered underthe syllabus of class B.A. Third Year as per details

given
below:

Topic
Causes of American Revolution and Its Impact

Date
09/01/2023

to

16/01/2023

17/01/2023 to

24/01/2023
25/01/2023 to

Nature ofFrench Revolution, Impact of French Revolution

Growth of Liberalism in England

01/02/2023

02/02/2023 to

09/02/2023
|10/02/2023 to

17/02/2023
18/02/2023 to

25/02/2023

erialism and Causes of Its Rise

Consequences of Imperialism

Paris Peace Settlement

27/02/2023 to Consequences of Paris Peace Settlement

04/03/2023

13/03/2023 to

20/03/2023
21/03/2023 to

Rise of Socialismn

Rise of Bolshevik Revolution in Russia: Causes and Events

28/03/2023

29/03/2023 to

05/04/2023
06/04/2023 to

13/04/2023
15/04/2023 to

Riseof Bolshevik Revolution in Russia: Consequences

Nazism

Fascism

22/04/2023
24/04/2023 to Causes of Second World War

01/05/2023
02/05/2023 to
09/05/2023
10/05/2023 to

Consequences of Second World War

Revision

12/05/2023

Tentative Date ofTest:Between27/02/2023 to 04/03/2023

As per GJUS&T Academic Calendar 2022-2023.
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