Dept. of History

Lesson Plan 2022-2023

Subject- History

Class-B.A. First Year

Semester-Second

Name of Assistant Professor- Sh. Ashok Kumar

Following topics will be covered under the syllabus of class B.A. First Year as per details given below:

Date	Topic	
16/01/2023 to	Pushyabhutis	
23/01/2023		,
24/01/2023 to	Chalukyas	
31/01/2023		
01/02/2023 to	Polity and Economy (750- 1206 A.D.)	
08/02/2023		
09/02/2023 to	Tri-Parties Struggle Pratiharas, Palas and Rashtrakutas &	
16/02/2023	Cholas	V
17/02/2023 to	Indian form of Feudalism	
24/02/2023		And the second s
25/02/2023 to	Society, Culture and Literature during 600-1206 A.D.	
04/03/2023		
13/03/2023 to	Invasions of Mahmud Ghaznavi & Muhammad Ghori	
20/03/2023		
21/03/2023 to	Iltutmish, Balban,	
28/03/2023		
29/03/2023 to	Ala-ud-din Khilji and Muhammad	0.00.20
05/04/2023	Tughlaq	
06/04/2023 to	Downfall and Fragmentation of Delhi Sultanate	
13/04/2023		
15/04/2023 to	Bahmani and Vijaynagar Empire	
22/04/2023		
24/04/2023 to	Administration, Ruling Classes, and Society of Delhi Sultanate	
01/05/2023		
03/05/2023 to	Economic Developments during Delhi Sultanate	M. M
10/05/2023		
11/05/2023 to	Bhakti and Sufi Movements, Art and Architecture	ANNE SECTION
16/05/2023		

Tentative Date of Test: Between 25/02/2023 to 04/03/2023

As per GJUS&T Academic Calendar 2022-2023.

1/2hole / 123

Dept. of History

Lesson Plan 2022-2023

Subject- History

Class-B.A. Second Year

Semester- Fourth

Name of Assistant Professor- Sh. Ashok Kumar

Following topics will be covered under the syllabus of class B.A. Second Year as per details given below:

-	Topic
Date	Origins of the National Consciousness
09/01/2023 to	
16/01/2023	Founding of Indian National Congress and Moderates
17/01/2023 to	Founding of Indian Function 2.2
24/01/2023	Extremists: Ideology, Programmes and Politics
25/01/2023 to	Extremists, Ideology, 110grammee and
01/02/2023	Home Rule Movement
02/02/2023 to	
09/02/2023	Role of Mahatma Gandhi in Freedom Movement: Non-Cooperation Movement, Civil
10/02/2023 to	Role of Mahatma Gandhi in Freedom Wovement
17/02/2023	Disobedience
	Movement Quit India Movement
18/02/2023 to	
25/02/2023	Ideology and Contribution of Revolutionaries with special reference to Bhagat Singh
27/02/2023 to	Ideology and Contribution of Revolutionarios
04/03/2023	I D and Indian National Army
13/03/2023 to	Subhash Chandra Bose and Indian National Army
20/03/2023	C1000 and 1010
21/03/2023 to	Political Reforms: Acts of 1909 and 1919
28/03/2023	Idealogy and Politics
29/03/2023 to	Rise of Communal Politics: Muslim League – Ideology and Politics
05/04/2023	Service and American Control of the
06/04/2023 to	Poona Pact and the Act of 1935
13/04/2023	
15/04/2023 to	Partition and Independence of India
22/04/2023	
24/04/2023 to	Partition and Independence of India
01/05/2023	
02/05/2023 to	Revision
09/05/2023	
10/05/2023 to	Revision
12/05/2023	
12: 00: 20==	See and the season of the seas

Tentative Date of Test: Between 27/02/2023 to 04/03/2023

• As per GJUS&T Academic Calendar 2022-2023.

Ashak Runet 23

Dept. of History

Lesson Plan 2022-2023

Subject- History

Class-B.A. Third Year

Semester-Sixth

Name of Assistant Professor- Sh. Ashok Kumar

Following topics will be covered under the syllabus of class B.A. Third Year as per details given below:

Date	Topic	
09/01/2023 to	Causes of American Revolution and Its Impact	
16/01/2023	Nature of French Revolution, Impact of French Revolution	
17/01/2023 to	Nature of Prench Revolution, impact of Prench	
24/01/2023	Const. CL'I - Fordand	
25/01/2023 to	Growth of Liberalism in England	
01/02/2023	AT DE LONG HOUSE	1.
02/02/2023 to	Imperialism and Causes of Its Rise	
09/02/2023	The first of the country of	Ego:
10/02/2023 to	Consequences of Imperialism	
17/02/2023	The state of the s	
18/02/2023 to	Paris Peace Settlement	
25/02/2023		The second second
27/02/2023 to	Consequences of Paris Peace Settlement	
04/03/2023		
13/03/2023 to	Rise of Socialism	
20/03/2023		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
21/03/2023 to	Rise of Bolshevik Revolution in Russia: Causes and Events	
28/03/2023		
29/03/2023 to	Rise of Bolshevik Revolution in Russia: Consequences	
05/04/2023		
06/04/2023 to	Nazism	
13/04/2023		
15/04/2023 to	Fascism	
22/04/2023		
24/04/2023 to	Causes of Second World War	
01/05/2023		
02/05/2023 to	Consequences of Second World War	bola di secono
09/05/2023		
10/05/2023 to	Revision	
12/05/2023		

Tentative Date of Test: Between 27/02/2023 to 04/03/2023

As per GJUS&T Academic Calendar 2022-2023.

Ashor (men 2) 01/23